
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 291 Danielle Morgan Millfield Prep School 0:34.07 1060 13 3:23.52 1219 1 2279
2 317 Grace Howie Talbot Heath School 0:33.37 1067 11 3:25.84 1207 2 2274
3 315 Shelby Haysom Talbot Heath School 0:32.82 1072 9 3:27.93 1195 3 2267
4 299 Emily Kalik South Wilts Grammar School 0:32.99 1071 10 3:29.71 1183 6 2254
5 312 Albany Burton St Laurence School 0:32.72 1073 6 3:35.10 1150 7 2223
6 277 Jennifer Hussey Crispin School 0:31.29 1088 2 3:45.91 1087 15 2175
7 283 Ellen Riis-White Kelly College 0:32.80 1073 8 3:43.01 1102 12 2175
8 308 Phoebe Notley St Edward's School, Oakdale 0:31.57 40 1045 18 3:39.42 1126 8 2171
9 282 Fiona Timms Kelly College 0:34.82 1052 14 3:42.65 1105 11 2157

10 302 Sophie Hawkins St Antonys Leweston School 0:42.73 973 45 3:29.70 1183 5 2156
11 268 Olivia Schofield Beaudesert Park School 0:36.82 1032 28 3:39.77 1123 9 2155
12 285 Isobel Bakewell King Edward's School, Bath 0:34.91 1051 15 3:43.27 1102 13 2153
13 278 Laura Biddiscombe Crispin School 0:32.69 1074 5 3:47.85 1075 17 2149
14 322 Harriet Rogers Taunton Prep School 0:33.39 40 1027 30 3:40.64 1117 10 2144
15 281 Charlotte Rogers Hugh Sexey Middle School 0:32.79 1073 7 3:49.38 1066 19 2139
16 298 Emily Ruffell-Hazell Queen's College, Taunton 0:45.89 942 49 3:29.48 1186 4 2128
17 293 Maddie Robinson Millfield Prep School 0:30.97 1091 1 3:57.14 1018 24 2109
18 306 Emma Mortimer St Augustines Catholic College 0:33.93 1061 12 3:55.70 1027 23 2088
19 491 Lydia Thacker Prior Park College 0:40.16 999 42 3:47.58 1075 16 2074
20 267 Phoebe Dunstan Beaudesert Park School 0:39.09 1010 35 3:51.94 1051 20 2061
21 319 Isabella Huntingdon Talbot Heath School 0:39.33 1007 37 3:53.62 1039 21 2046
22 304 Sinead McCambridge St Augustines Catholic College 0:36.43 1036 24 4:00.98 997 27 2033
23 301 Poppy Booth St Antonys Leweston School 0:46.70 933 51 3:44.69 1093 14 2026

24 273 Fiona Kirkpatrick Clayesmore School 0:45.41 946 48 3:48.13 1072 18 2018
25 274 Tanya Marriott Colyton Grammar School 0:35.00 1050 17 4:07.47 958 30 2008
26 288 Oriana Halford-Guerra Millfield Prep School 0:42.29 978 43 3:57.82 1015 25 1993
27 284 Penny Timms Kelly College 0:34.98 1051 16 4:10.15 940 35 1991
28 294 Chloe Greenhill Millfield School MPC 0:36.42 1036 23 4:07.75 955 31 1991
29 318 Georgia Stalley Talbot Heath School 0:44.44 956 47 3:55.16 1030 22 1986
30 309 Amy Marks St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:36.66 1034 26 4:08.75 949 32 1983
31 261 Alex Reeve St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:36.11 1039 19 4:09.74 943 34 1982
32 289 Victoria Edwards Millfield Prep School 0:32.54 1075 4 4:16.04 904 42 1979
33 300 Emily Billington St Antonys Leweston School 0:38.81 1012 34 4:06.46 964 28 1976
34 313 Phoebe Beer St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 0:38.56 1015 33 4:06.82 961 29 1976
35 310 Penny Tilsey St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:36.40 1037 22 4:10.91 937 36 1974
36 314 Sophie Taylor St Osmund's Middle School 0:39.13 1009 36 4:11.31 934 38 1943
37 316 Stephanie Potten Talbot Heath School 0:36.80 1033 27 4:16.38 904 43 1937
38 286 Sian Iles King Edward's School, Bath 0:37.70 1023 31 4:15.70 907 39 1930
39 266 Megan Edwards Beaminster School 0:47.07 930 52 4:00.36 1000 26 1930
40 296 Alexandra McWilliams Prior Park College 0:36.89 1032 29 4:18.42 892 45 1924
41 272 Melissa Brannan Clayesmore School 0:39.50 1005 38 4:15.72 907 40 1912
42 323 Tamsin Eddey The Park School 0:42.60 974 44 4:10.92 937 37 1911
43 270 Grace Jarvis Clayesmore School 0:32.38 1077 3 4:29.51 823 50 1900
44 297 Amelia Hempleman-Addams Prior Park College 0:36.13 1039 21 4:23.76 859 46 1898
45 305 Zoe Burke St Augustines Catholic College 0:39.95 1001 41 4:18.05 892 44 1893
46 311 Emily Cowles St Laurence School 0:36.45 1036 25 4:24.54 853 48 1889
47 303 Rebecca Edwards St Antonys Leweston School 0:49.14 909 53 4:08.75 949 32 1858
48 269 Elspeth Newlin Clayesmore School 0:39.89 1002 40 4:24.95 853 49 1855
49 280 Leah Muscat Haygrove School 0:46.32 937 50 4:15.72 907 40 1844
50 292 Mabel Dilliway Millfield Prep School 0:38.17 1019 32 4:31.96 811 52 1830
51 295 Sophia Bhaumick Millfield School MPC 0:43.42 966 46 4:24.24 856 47 1822
52 276 Alice Warman Crispin School 0:54.20 858 55 4:30.58 817 51 1675
53 307 Jessica Wright St Augustines Catholic College 0:52.88 872 54 4:37.34 778 54 1650
54 279 Sarah Gibson Grenville College 0:39.84 1002 39 4:59.36 646 55 1648
55 275 Elisha Hagg Crispin School 0:56.01 840 56 4:35.10 790 53 1630

271 Rosanna Dixon Clayesmore School 0:36.11 1039 19 DNS - -
287 Kathryn Bull Millfield Prep School DNS - DNS - -
290 Megan Griffiths Millfield Prep School DNS - DNS - -
320 Isabel Davis Talbot Heath School DNS - DNS - -
321 Sarah Webb Talbot Heath School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 8 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

MPAGB 09/11/2007 17:45 



Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

317 Grace Howie Talbot Heath School 0:33.37 1067 3:25.84 1207 2274
1 315 Shelby Haysom Talbot Heath School 0:32.82 1072 3:27.93 1195 2267 6587

319 Isabella Huntingdon Talbot Heath School 0:39.33 1007 3:53.62 1039 2046
291 Danielle Morgan Millfield Prep School 0:34.07 1060 3:23.52 1219 2279

2 293 Maddie Robinson Millfield Prep School 0:30.97 1091 3:57.14 1018 2109 6381
288 Oriana Halford-Guerra Millfield Prep School 0:42.29 978 3:57.82 1015 1993
283 Ellen Riis-White Kelly College 0:32.80 1073 3:43.01 1102 2175

3 282 Fiona Timms Kelly College 0:34.82 1052 3:42.65 1105 2157 6323
284 Penny Timms Kelly College 0:34.98 1051 4:10.15 940 1991
302 Sophie Hawkins St Antonys Leweston School 0:42.73 973 3:29.70 1183 2156

4 301 Poppy Booth St Antonys Leweston School 0:46.70 933 3:44.69 1093 2026 6158
300 Emily Billington St Antonys Leweston School 0:38.81 1012 4:06.46 964 1976
306 Emma Mortimer St Augustines Catholic College 0:33.93 1061 3:55.70 1027 2088

5 304 Sinead McCambridge St Augustines Catholic College 0:36.43 1036 4:00.98 997 2033 6014
305 Zoe Burke St Augustines Catholic College 0:39.95 1001 4:18.05 892 1893
277 Jennifer Hussey Crispin School 0:31.29 1088 3:45.91 1087 2175

6 278 Laura Biddiscombe Crispin School 0:32.69 1074 3:47.85 1075 2149 5999
276 Alice Warman Crispin School 0:54.20 858 4:30.58 817 1675
309 Amy Marks St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:36.66 1034 4:08.75 949 1983

7 261 Alex Reeve St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:36.11 1039 4:09.74 943 1982 5939
310 Penny Tilsey St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:36.40 1037 4:10.91 937 1974
491 Lydia Thacker Prior Park College 0:40.16 999 3:47.58 1075 2074

8 296 Alexandra McWilliams Prior Park College 0:36.89 1032 4:18.42 892 1924 5896

297 Amelia Hempleman-Addams Prior Park College 0:36.13 1039 4:23.76 859 1898
273 Fiona Kirkpatrick Clayesmore School 0:45.41 946 3:48.13 1072 2018

9 272 Melissa Brannan Clayesmore School 0:39.50 1005 4:15.72 907 1912 5830
270 Grace Jarvis Clayesmore School 0:32.38 1077 4:29.51 823 1900
318 Georgia Stalley Talbot Heath School 0:44.44 956 3:55.16 1030 1986
316 Stephanie Potten Talbot Heath School 0:36.80 1033 4:16.38 904 1937 -
320 Isabel Davis Talbot Heath School DNS - DNS - -
318 Georgia Stalley Talbot Heath School 0:44.44 956 3:55.16 1030 1986
316 Stephanie Potten Talbot Heath School 0:36.80 1033 4:16.38 904 1937 -
320 Isabel Davis Talbot Heath School DNS - DNS - -
289 Victoria Edwards Millfield Prep School 0:32.54 1075 4:16.04 904 1979
292 Mabel Dilliway Millfield Prep School 0:38.17 1019 4:31.96 811 1830 -
287 Kathryn Bull Millfield Prep School DNS - DNS - -
289 Victoria Edwards Millfield Prep School 0:32.54 1075 4:16.04 904 1979
292 Mabel Dilliway Millfield Prep School 0:38.17 1019 4:31.96 811 1830 -
287 Kathryn Bull Millfield Prep School DNS - DNS - -

Year 8 Girls
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 09/11/2007 17:45 


